.

KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

51703
ESTABLISHED 19186 KWV Order Number:
Warshay lnvestments Ft; Ltd t!a KWV 1110,03645
Box 528, Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073911
Re% tN N 2 041121/0021 87 92 / 07

a o : .

FAIR B FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 128.564kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

900794
900242
900131
901477
900135
900237
901445
501074
500243

901078
900691

901311

700026551
700026513
700026351
700026173
700026294
700025630
700025953
700026443
700022126
700026643

700026386
700025659

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic

Cruxland Gin 6X750 + Neck Tag

Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750

KWV Clasaic Pinctage .6x'?50m1 2024
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)}

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Neck t

ITEMS NPT SUPFLIED:

Fruit Lagoon Margarita §(750ml + Ic
KWV Clamsic Moscato 6X750ml 2024 -

C5 v

C5 o
cg
CS s
CS
CSs v
C8 v
Cs v
cs v
C8

Ccs
cs

750 470.58

6.00 432.18

432.18

64.83 497.01

6 x 2.30

6 x 750 1.0 1,662.36 6.00 1,562.62 1,562.62 234.39 1,797.01
€ x 750 1.0 363.66 1.70 6.900 336.03 336.03 50.40 386.43
6 x 750 2.0 436.3890 13.10 6.90 356.80 713.61 107.04 820.65
6 x 750 1.0 436.80 13.10 6.00 356.80 356.80 53.52 410.32
6 x 750 1.0 436.80 13.10 6.00 356.80 356.80 53.52 410.32
6 x 750 2.0 425,22 5.70 6.00 376.91 753.85 113.08 866.93
6 x 750 1.0 |1,715.64 1.70 6.00 1,585.29 1,585.29 237.79 1,823.08
&€ x 750 1.0 |1,605.60 17.00 €.00 1,252.68 1,252.68 187.90 1,440.58
€ x 750 4.0 554.04 0.50 €.00 516.10 2,064.43 309.67 2,374.10
6 x 750 1l | Item rejectled - Nc dtock

6 x 750 Item rejectled - No :tock

g

mags

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

008 - LONDON

Received in goed order

on behalf of Customer

amp——
Name ;. O
Signature;
Date:

16!

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 dayg from stmnt 1.5% disc
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Discount B 162.40-

Payable after Discount :10,664.03

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
c: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




